

Vinod Bala Vs. Jaswinder Kaur

Present: Proxy counsel for parties.

DW-1 Jaswinder Kaur present but proxy counsel for parties requested for adjournment that their regular counsels is not available. Request allowed. Now to come up on 08.03.2017 for cross-examination of DW-1 Jaswidner Kaur and for all remaining evidence of defendant, subject to last opportunity.

Shankey*

Rajbinder Kaur,PCS
CJJD/Jalandhar
01.03.2017/PB0390