

Present: Sh.Sandeep ohri, Advocate for plaintiff.

No exparte evidence is present. On request, case is adjourned to 18.01.2019 for exparte evidence of plaintiff.

Date of Order:18.12.2018
Rajni Sharma, Stenographer
Next Date: 18.01.2019
Purpose

Harmandeep Kaur,
JMIC-cum-CJJD/Gsp
UID No. PB0555