

Gurpreetpal Singh v. Bikramjit Kaur etc **CS 566-2017**

Present: None.

File taken up today as I am not on duty on 03.12.2020.
Adjourned to 06.01.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

(Bisman Mann)
CJ/JD-cum-JMIC,FGS.
UID No.PB0460.

Date of Order: 27.11.2020
(Varinder Kaur, Stenographer-II)