

CNR No: PBSAB00009872019

CIS No: CS/568/2019

Sukhwinder kaur VS Jasvinder ram etc.

Present: Sh. PARAMVIR SINGH RANA Advocate for plaintiff.
Sh. Rajinder Singh Adv for defendant.

Written statement not filed. For filing written statement subject to last opportunity with additional cost of Rs.400/- to come upon 21.11.2022.

Date of Order: 03.10.2022

Amit (stenographer Gr.II)

(Ramesh Kumar)

Civil Judge (Junior Division)

UID NO . PB00456